-
—
O
O
-
O
—t
-,
Q)
—
Q)
O
Q
7p,
M

Article no.:
11340661

5]

originahome

LET'S HAVE

General information

Article number
Description

Brand

Material

Colour

Length

Width

Height
Diameter
Weight

Country of origin
Engraving color

Productsheet: July 20, 2025, 4:06 pm

: 11340661 Originalhome 750 ml water carafe
: Handcrafted 750 ml water carafe made from upcycled wine bottles from

Zanzibar, Tanzania. The wine bottles are collected from hotels, restaurants,
and bars, and then they are sorted, cleaned, and cut into different shapes
and sizes. Delivered in a gift box. Recycled glass.

: Originalhome
:Recycled glass

:Green

17,00 cm

17,00 cm

124,00 cm

17,00 cm

:300 gram
:NETHERLANDS
:Natural (Product color)

Default print option

Recommended
decoration option

Default print
location

Print width (mm)
Print height (mm)
Print maximum
colours
Transport packing
Export carton
Export carton
weight

Export carton
(Length x Width x
Height)

Statistical code
Power

Battery operated
Battery included

: Digital paper sleeve
:Own design sleeve
1322

1251
01

16 PC
13 kg

:18cm x 26 cm x 27 cm

:701399009000000000Q300

:No
:No




